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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 
 

 

 

FIG TRA World Cup – AGF Trophy 

 18-19 February 2023 

Baku (AZE) 
 

 

 

STARTING ORDER 

 
 

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE 
 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 
 

1 42735 HERNANDO Ava USA 

2 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 
 

2 9327 PENEVA Hristina BUL 

3 24484 WALKES Corey GBR 
 

3 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 

4 32827 BARKOV Roman KAZ 
 

4 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

5 24918 SCHULDT Matthias GER 
 

5 55433 BROWN Peyton USA 

6 24533 STAMP Andrew GBR 
 

6 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

7 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 
 

7 31315 BRECHE Anais FRA 

8 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 
 

8 30362 VAN NATTA Trinity USA 

9 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 
 

9 7220 GOMES Camilla BRA 

10 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 
 

10 36228 OVCARUKA Darja LAT 

     
 

11 31925 BONHAM Maja CAN 
 
Group 2 

    
Group 2 

   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 
 

1 24033 PRIEUR Marine FRA 

2 34535 HUSSEIN Khaled EGY 
 

2 32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya KAZ 

3 24205 FRANCO David ESP 
 

3 42383 HAMZA Malak EGY 

4 30098 RAMACCI Zachary USA 
 

4 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

5 47030 ROZHKO Dmytro UKR 
 

5 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP 

6 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 
 

6 35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR 

7 31393 PERZAMANOS Zak GBR 
 

7 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 

8 24735 SANCHEZ Raul ESP 
 

8 49187 FLYNN Gabriella CAN 

9 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA 
 

9 16236 GOMES Alice BRA 

10 9308 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL 
 

10 24903 AUBREE Perle FRA 

     
 

11 30039 STEVENS Jessica USA 
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16.2.2023 



TRA  World Cup 2023 – Baku (AZE), ID 17169 Page 2 of 4 Starting Order 

 
(cont. IND) 

 
Group 3 

    
    

 
FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 
     

1 46049 VOGEL Elijah USA 
 

     

2 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

     

3 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 
 

     

4 31259 DUTRA Rayan BRA 
 

     

5 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 
 

     

6 34075 SAEIDABADI Mohammad IRI 
 

     

7 36379 ZAYED Omar EGY 
 

     

8 54338 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein IRI 
 

     

9 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR 
 

     

10 57741 KEIMASI Abolfazl IRI 
 

     
 
Group 4 

    
    

 
FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
    

1 24201 VEGA David ESP 
 

     

2 31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 
 

     

3 41429 REMPALSKI Kacper POL 
 

     

4 33757 WILLIAMS Jace USA 
 

     

5 13895 FAROUX Josuah FRA 
 

     

6 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 
 

     

7 24996 RIOU Florestan FRA 
 

     

8 34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz POL 
 

     

9 45106 NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI Mohammadmehdi IRI 
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SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 

 

SYNCHRO Men 
 

SYNCHRO Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 
 

1 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 

  24735 SANCHEZ Raul  
 

  35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna  

2 34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz POL 
 

2 49187 FLYNN Gabriella CAN 

  41429 REMPALSKI Kacper  
 

  31925 BONHAM Maja  

3 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR 
 

3 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

  47030 ROZHKO Dmytro     31315 BRECHE Anais  

4 46049 VOGEL Elijah USA 
 

4 55433 BROWN Peyton USA 

  30098 RAMACCI Zachary  
 

  42735 HERNANDO Ava  

5 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 
 

5 30039 STEVENS Jessica USA 

  13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad  
 

  30362 VAN NATTA Trinity  

6 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 
 

6 24033 PRIEUR Marine FRA 

  33757 WILLIAMS Jace  
 

  24903 AUBREE Perle  

7 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 
 

7 7220 GOMES Camilla BRA 

  13813 VOGEL Fabian  
 

  16236 GOMES Alice  

8 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA 
 

     

  18060 MORANTE Allan  
 

     

9 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 
 

     

  32827 BARKOV Roman  
 

     

10 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 
 

     

  10295 PROSTOROV Mykola  
 

     

11 13895 FAROUX Joshua FRA 
 

     

  24996 RIOU Florestan  
 

     

12 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

     

  14263 FERREIRA Pedro  
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Qualification 2 and Finals 
Draw of Lots 

 
 
 

IND MEN - Q2 

    

IND MEN 
FINAL 

Group 1 
 

Group 2 
    

St. Order Rk Q2 

St. Order Rk Q1 
 

St. Order Rk Q1 
    

1 Gr 1 

1 5 
 

1 Gr 3 
    

2 4 

2 9 
 

2 11 
    

3 5 

3 8 
 

3 6 
    

4 8 

4 15 
 

4 Gr 2 
    

5 3 

5 12 
 

5 Gr 1 
    

6 7 

6 10 
 

6 16 
    

7 Gr 2 

7 7 
 

7 Gr 4 
    

8 6 

8 13 
 

8 14 
       
 

SYN FINAL 

    

IND WOMEN 
FINAL 

MEN 
 

WOMEN 
    

St. Order Rk Q1 

St. Order Rk Q1 
 

St. Order Rk Q1 
    

1 Gr 1 

1 3 
 

1 4 
    

2 3 

2 Gr 1 
 

2 5 
    

3 5 

3 5 
 

3 3 
    

4 4 

4 6 
 

4 Gr 1 
    

5 Gr 2 

5 4 
 

5 2 
    

6 7 

6 8 
 

  
    

7 6 

7 7 
 

  
    

8 8 

8 2 
 

  
    

  
 

 
 
 
 
 

Lausanne, 16 February 2023 
 
 
 

(end of document) 



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 12:00 Starts at 18th February 12:50

1 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 1 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ
2 VOGEL Fabian GER 2 HUSSEIN Khaled EGY
3 WALKES Corey GBR 3 FRANCO David ESP
4 BARKOV Roman KAZ 4 RAMACCI Zachary USA
5 SCHULDT Matthias GER 5 ROZHKO Dmytro UKR
6 STAMP Andrew GBR 6 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER
7 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 7 PERZAMANOS Zak GBR
8 MORANTE Allan FRA 8 SANCHEZ Raul ESP
9 FERREIRA Pedro POR 9 CHARTIER Julian FRA

10 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 10 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL

GROUP 3

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 4

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 13:40 Starts at 18th February 15:30

1 VOGEL Elijah USA 1 VEGA David ESP
2 ABREU Diogo POR 2 SANTOS Lucas POR
3 MARTIN Jorge ESP 3 REMPALSKI Kacper POL
4 DUTRA Rayan BRA 4 WILLIAMS Jace USA
5 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 5 FAROUX Josuah FRA
6 SAEIDABADI Mohammad IRI 6 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR
7 ZAYED Omar EGY 7 RIOU Florestan FRA
8 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein IRI 8 DROBINSKI Mateusz POL
9 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR 9 NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI Mohammadmehdi IRI

10 KEIMASI Abolfazl IRI 10 PROCIAK Marcel POL
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 18:10

1 SPAIN ESP
MARTIN Jorge
SANCHEZ Raul

2 POLAND POL
DROBINSKI Mateusz
REMPALSKI Kacper

3 UKRAINE 1 UKR
IVANSKYI Mykyta
ROZHKO Dmytro

4 UNITED STATES 1 USA
VOGEL Elijah
RAMACCI Zachary

5 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ
MUSSABAYEV Danil
ALIYEV Pirmammad

6 UNITED STATES 2 USA
MACCAGNAN Ryan
WILLIAMS Jace

7 GERMANY GER
LAUXTERMANN Caio
VOGEL Fabian

8 FRANCE 1 FRA
CHARTIER Julian
MORANTE Allan

9 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan
BARKOV Roman

10 UKRAINE 2 UKR
DAVYDENKO Anton
PROSTOROV Mykola

11 FRANCE 2 FRA
FAROUX Josuah
RIOU Florestan

12 PORTUGAL POR
ABREU Diogo
FERREIRA Pedro

GTRM1TRASYN-----------QUAL--------_C51A 1.0 Report Created FRI 17 Feb 2023 14:42 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
17 FEB 17:06

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 16:20 Starts at 18th February 17:10

1 HERNANDO Ava USA 1 PRIEUR Marine FRA
2 PENEVA Hristina BUL 2 BUTOLINA Viktoriya KAZ
3 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 3 HAMZA Malak EGY
4 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 4 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP
5 BROWN Peyton USA 5 KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR
6 ROESLER Aileen GER 6 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE
7 BRECHE Anais FRA 7 FLYNN Gabriella CAN
8 VAN NATTA Trinity USA 8 GOMES Alice BRA
9 GOMES Camilla BRA 9 AUBREE Perle FRA

10 OVCARUKA Darja LAT 10 STEVENS Jessica USA
11 BONHAM Maja CAN

GTRW1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_C51A 1.0 Report Created FRI 17 Feb 2023 17:06 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 19:00

1 UKRAINE UKR
MALKOVA Svitlana
KULESHOVA Kateryna

2 CANADA CAN
FLYNN Gabriella
BONHAM Maja

3 FRANCE 1 FRA
LABROUSSE Lea
BRECHE Anais

4 UNITED STATES 1 USA
BROWN Peyton
HERNANDO Ava

5 UNITED STATES 2 USA
STEVENS Jessica
VAN NATTA Trinity

6 FRANCE 2 FRA
PRIEUR Marine
AUBREE Perle

7 BRASIL BRA
GOMES Camilla
GOMES Alice
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